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	Area
	Member
	Status
	Contact Information

	
[bookmark: AGENDA]Alaska
	Diana Zirul Tribal Council Member Kenaitze Indian Tribe
	Primary
	
alaskadi@pentc.com

	
	Gerald “Gerry” Moses Senior Director
Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
	Alternate
	
gmoses@anthc.org

	Albuquerque
	Richard Aspenwind Governor
Pueblo of Taos
	Primary
	
governor@taospueblo.com

	
	David M. Toledo
Governor
Pueblo of Jemez
	Alternate
	
Raymond.loretto.dvm@jemezpueblo.org

	Bemidji
	Jane Rohl
Tribal Council Secretary
Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa & Chippewa Indians
	Primary
	
jane.rohl@gtbindians.com

	
	Jennifer Webster Councilwoman Oneida Nation
	Alternate
	
jwebste1@oneidanation.org

	Billings
	Michael Corcoran Chippewa Cree Tribe
	Primary
	

	
	Charmel Gillin
Councilmember
Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes
	Alternate
	

	California
	Byron Nelson, Jr Chairman
Hoopa Valley Tribe
	Primary
	
cbfdistrict@gmail.com

	
	Robert Smith Chairman
Pala Band of Mission Indians
	Alternate
	
rsmith@palatribe.com

	Great Plains
	Victoria Ketcheyan
Councilwoman
Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska
	Primary
	
Confirmation Pending – January 2020 

	
	Danielle Smith
CEO
Winnebago Healthcare System
	Alternate
	  
Confirmation Pending – January 2020 




	Area
	Member
	Status
	Contact Information

	Nashville
	Marilynn “Lynn” Malerba* Chief
Mohegan Tribe of Connecticut
TSGAC Chairwoman
	Primary
	
lmalerba@moheganmail.com

	
	Casey Cooper CEO
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians Hospital
	Alternate
	
Casey.Cooper@cherokeehospital.org

	Navajo
	Myron Lizer Vice President Navajo Nation
	Primary
	
myronlizer@navajo.nsn.gov

	
	Dr. Jill Jim Executive Director
Navajo Nation Department of Health
	Alternate
	
Jill.jim@nndoh.org

	Oklahoma 1
	John Barret, Jr.
Chairman
Citizen Potawatomi Nation (Proxy: Kasie Nichols)
	Primary
	
Kasie.nichols@potawatomi.org

	
	Jacklyn King Secretary
Sac and Fox Nation
	Alternate
	
justinwood@sacandfoxnation-nsn.gov

	Oklahoma 2
	                            Jefferson Keel 
Lt. Governor
Chickasaw Nation
	Primary
	
lt.gov@chickasaw.net

	
	Gary Batton Chief
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma (Proxy: Melanie Fourkiller)
	Alternate
	
mfourkiller@choctawnation.com

	Phoenix
	Joey Whitman Councilman
Gila River Indian Community
	Primary
	
joey.whitman@gilariver-nsn.gov

	
	Delia Carlyle Council Member
Ak-Chin Indian Community
	Alternate
	
dcarlyle@ak-chin.nsn.us

	Portland
	W. Ron Allen Tribal Chairman/CEO
Jamestown S’Klallam Tribe
	Primary
	
rallen@jamestowntribe.org

	
	Tyson Johnston Vice President
Quinault Indian Nation
	Alternate
	
tjohnston@quinault.org

	Tucson
	Daniel L.A. Preston, III
Councilman
	Primary
	
Daniel.preston@tonation-nsn.gov



	
	Tohono O’odham Nation
	
	

	
	Anthony J. Francisco, Jr.
Councilman Tohono O’odham Nation
	Alternate
	
Anthony.francisco@tonation-nsn.gov



TSGAC Technical Workgroup


	Area
	Member
	Status
	Contact Information

	
Alaska
	Brandon Biddle
Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
	Tech Rep
	
bbiddle@anthc.org

	
	Alberta Unok Deputy Director
Alaska Native Health Board
	Tech Rep
	
aunok@anhb.org

	Albuquerque
	Shawn Duran Pueblo of Taos
	Tech Rep
	
SDuran@taospueblo.com

	Bemidji
	John Mojica
Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe
	Tech Rep
	
john.mojica@millelacsband.com

	
	Candice Skenandore Oneida Nation
	Tech Rep
	
cskena10@oneidanation.org

	Billings
	Chippewa Cree Tribe
	Tech Rep
	


	California
	John Robbins Hoopa Valley Tribe
	Tech Rep
	
hvtsgjrobbinsjr@gmail.com

	Great Plains
	
	Tech Rep
	

	Nashville
	Martha Ketcher
United South and Eastern Tribes
	Tech Rep
	
mketcher@usetinc.org

	Navajo
	Theresa Galvan Navajo Nation
	Tech Rep
	
Theresa.galvan@nndoh.org

	Oklahoma 1
	Jeremy Arnette Citizen Potawatomi Nation
	Tech Rep
	
jarnette@potawatomi.org

	Oklahoma 2
	Melissa Gower Chickasaw Nation Division of Health
	Tech Rep
	
Melissa.Gower@chickasaw.net

	
	Terra Branson Muscogee (Creek) Nation
	Tech Rep
	
tbranson@mcn-nsn.gov

	Phoenix
	Karen Fierro
Ak-Chin Indian Community
	Tech Rep
	
KFierro@ak-chin.nsn.us

	Portland
	Jennifer McLaughlin
Jamestown S’Klallam Tribe
	Tech Rep
	
jmclaughlin@jamestowntribe.org



	
	
	
	

	Tucson
	Veronica Geronimo Tohono O’odham Nation
	Tech Rep
	
veronica.geronimo@tonation-nsn.gov



Federal Representatives


	Area
	Member
	Status
	Contact Information

	
HQ
	Jennifer Cooper OTSG Director
	OTSG Rep
	jennifer.cooper@ihs.gov

	
	Jeremy Marshall Policy Analyst
	OTSG Rep
	jeremy.marshall@ihs.gov

	
	Tamara Clay Policy Analyst
	OTSG Rep
	tamara.clay@ihs.gov

	Alaska
	Lanie Fox
Director, Office of Tribal Programs
	Area Rep
	lanie.fox@ihs.gov

	Albuquerque
	
	Area Rep
	

	Bemidji
	Chris Poole Agency Lead Negotiator
	Area Rep
	chris.poole@ihs.gov

	Billings
	Michelle Begay 
Director, Office of Tribal Programs
	Area Rep
	michelle.begay4@ihs.gov

	California
	Travis Coleman Contracting Specialist
	Area Rep
	travis.coleman@ihs.gov

	Great Plains
	Dan Davis Federal Liaison
	Area Rep
	daniel.davis@ihs.gov

	Nashville
	Ashley Metcalf Agency Lead Negotiator
	Area Rep
	ashley.metcalf@ihs.gov

	Navajo
	Randall Morgan
Director, Office of Self-Determination

Brian Johnson
Deputy Area Director, Navajo Area
	Area Rep
	randall.morgan@ihs.gov


brian.johnson@ihs.gov


	Oklahoma
	Lindsay King Agency Lead Negotiator
	Area Rep
	lindsay.king@ihs.gov

	Phoenix
	Hope Johnson
Director, Office of Self-Determination
	Area Rep
	Hope.Johnson@ihs.gov

	Portland
	Rena Macy
ISDEAA Specialist

	Area Rep
	Rena.Macy@ihs.gov

	Tucson
	Mark Bigbey Agency Lead Negotiator
	Area Rep
	mark.bigbey@ihs.gov



Additional Technical Representatives


	Area
	Member
	Status
	Contact Information

	


DC
	C. Juliett Pittman SENSE Incorporated
	SENSE, Inc.
	pitt@senseinc.com

	
	Cyndi Ferguson SENSE Incorporated
	
SENSE, Inc.
	cyndif@senseinc.com

	
	Doneg McDonough
	Health
Reform
	d.mcdonough@yahoo.com

	
	
	NIHB
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